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Varsity Boys Gold 

Randomized 

  

1. Stanwood 
2. Skyline 
3. Milwaukie 
4. Rogers (Puyallup) 
5. Meadowdale 
6. Kelso 
7. Everett 
8. Mercer Island 
9. Tahoma 
10. Lewis and Clark 
11. Gonzaga Prep 
12. Bremerton 
13. Credo Christian 
14. École Okanagan Mission Secondary 
15. Coeur D'Alene 
16. Squalicum 
17. Vashon Island 
18. Juanita 
19. Shorecrest 
20. Ecole Salish 
21. Moses Lake 
22. Ridgefield 
23. Kentridge 
24. Bothell 
25. Ketchikan 
26. Bellingham 
27. West Seattle 
28. Ingraham 

Alphabetized By School 
 

54. Annie Wright 
61. Arlington 
43. Auburn Riverside 
60. Bellevue Christian 
26. Bellingham 
24. Bothell 
12. Bremerton 
44. Camas 
15. Coeur D'Alene 
14. École Okanagan Mission Secondary 
47. Columbia River 
13. Credo Christian 
58. Eastlake 
20. Ecole Salish 
49. Ellensburg 
7. Everett 
52. Federal Way 
33. Glacier Peak 
46. Glenlyon Norfolk 
11. Gonzaga Prep 
34. Hazen 
56. Inglemoor 
28. Ingraham 
18. Juanita 
29. Juneau-Douglas Yadaa.at Kale 
6. Kelso 
64. Kennedy Catholic 
23. Kentridge 
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29. Juneau-Douglas Yadaa.at Kale 
30. Mt. Si 
31. Newport (Bellevue) 
32. Sitka 
33. Glacier Peak 
34. Hazen 
35. Shorewood 
36. Monroe 
37. Liberty (Issaquah) 
38. Okanogan 
39. Toledo 
40. Mount Vernon 
41. Olympic 
42. Kodiak 
43. Auburn Riverside 
44. Camas 
45. North Thurston 
46. Glenlyon Norfolk 
47. Columbia River 
48. Selah 
49. Ellensburg 
50. Seattle Prep 
51. Woodinville 
52. Federal Way 
53. Valley Christian 
54. Annie Wright 
55. Sehome 
56. Inglemoor 
57. Torrey Pines 
58. Eastlake 
59. Lake Stevens 

25. Ketchikan 
42. Kodiak 
59. Lake Stevens 
65. Lakes 
66. Lakeside (Seattle) 
10. Lewis and Clark 
37. Liberty (Issaquah) 
5. Meadowdale 
8. Mercer Island 
3. Milwaukie 
36. Monroe 
21. Moses Lake 
40. Mount Vernon 
30. Mt. Si 
31. Newport (Bellevue) 
45. North Thurston 
38. Okanogan 
41. Olympic 
62. Overlake 
63. Redmond 
22. Ridgefield 
4. Rogers (Puyallup) 
50. Seattle Prep 
55. Sehome 
48. Selah 
19. Shorecrest 
35. Shorewood 
32. Sitka 
2. Skyline 
16. Squalicum 
1. Stanwood 
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60. Bellevue Christian 
61. Arlington 
62. Overlake 
63. Redmond 
64. Kennedy Catholic 
65. Lakes 
66. Lakeside (Seattle) 

 

9. Tahoma 
39. Toledo 
57. Torrey Pines 
53. Valley Christian 
17. Vashon Island 
27. West Seattle 
51. Woodinville 

  
 


